

PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA - 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
 Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com

Order Date 05-APR-2021 **Order No.** CM/21-22/70
Type Consumables
Terms of Purchase F.O.R DESTINATION
Insurance INCLUSIVE
Terms Of Payment 15 DAYS
Modify Date 13-APR-2021

CIN No. 06AABCE3453F1Z0 **PAN No.** AABCE3453F
GSTN No. 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

Bill To
EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA,
 DHARUHERA- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
GSTN No 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Ship To
EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA,
 DHARUHERA- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
GSTN No 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Bill From
N D SYSTEMS N DECOR
 RAMPURA, K.P ESTATE COMPLEX,,
 45TH MILE STONE,,
 NH 8, GURGAON,
 GURGAON- 122004
 HARYANA, INDIA
GSTN No 06AAGFN1861123

Shipped From
N D SYSTEMS N DECOR
 RAMPURA, K.P ESTATE COMPLEX,,
 45TH MILE STONE,
 NH 8, GURGAON
 GURGAON- 122004
 HARYANA, INDIA
GSTN No 06AAGFN1861123

S NO.	CONSUMABLES NAME	HSN	Delivery Date	QTY	RATE	DISC. %	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	SOP Folder with wall unit A4 5 folders	3926	10-04-2021	5.00No.	456.00	0.00	2,280.00	410.4	2,690.40
2	Magnetic Folder MA401 A4	3926	10-04-2021	25.00No.	115.00	0.00	2,875.00	517.5	3,392.50
3	Magnetic White Board size 3x2 foot	9610	10-04-2021	5.00No.	950.00	0.00	4,750.00	855.00	5,605.00
4	Magnetic Button	8308	10-04-2021	10.00Packet	28.00	0.00	280.00	50.4	330.40
5	Signage with digital printing thk 5mm	3920	10-04-2021	2000.00Sq Inch	1.80	0.00	3,600.00	648.00	4,248.00
6	Acrelic V type 6 inch (Name Plate)	3920	10-04-2021	20.00No.	70.00	0.00	1,400.00	252.00	1,652.00
7	SS Hanging Chain	7323	10-04-2021	15.00Mtr	50.00	0.00	750.00	135.00	885.00
8	Box File (PVC)	48201010	10-04-2021	30.00No.	72.00	0.00	2,160.00	259.2	2,419.20
9	Paper Leaf Size A4	3926	15-04-2021	5.00Packet	180.00	0.00	900.00	162.00	1,062.00
10	Paper Leaf Size A3	3926	15-04-2021	3.00Packet	240.00	0.00	720.00	129.6	849.60
11	Paper Separator A4 (Colourful)	3926	15-04-2021	5.00Packet	80.00	0.00	400.00	72.00	472.00
12	Stainless scale 12inch	90189099	15-04-2021	5.00No.	30.00	0.00	150.00	18.00	168.00
Total							20,265.00	3,509.1	23,774.10

E & O E Total Amount ₹ 23,774.10
 Total Taxable Amount : 20,265.00 (RUPEES TWENTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE ONLY)
 SGST:6.00% : 138.60 (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT AND SIXTY PAISA ONLY)
 SGST:9.00% : 1,615.95 (RUPEES ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTEEN AND NINETY FIVE PAISA ONLY)
 CGST:6.00% : 138.60 (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT AND SIXTY PAISA ONLY)
 CGST:9.00% : 1,615.95 (RUPEES ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTEEN AND NINETY FIVE PAISA ONLY)
 Total Invoice value : 23,774.10 (RUPEES TWENTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR AND TEN PAISA ONLY)

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	3926	7,175.00	9.00	645.75	9.00	645.75	0.00	0.00	1,291.5
2	3920	5,000.00	9.00	450.00	9.00	450.00	0.00	0.00	900.00
3	90189099	150.00	6.00	9.00	6.00	9.00	0.00	0.00	18.00
4	48201010	2,160.00	6.00	129.60	6.00	129.60	0.00	0.00	259.2
5	7323	750.00	9.00	67.50	9.00	67.50	0.00	0.00	135.00
6	8308	280.00	9.00	25.20	9.00	25.20	0.00	0.00	50.4
7	9610	4,750.00	9.00	427.50	9.00	427.50	0.00	0.00	855.00

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Remarks:
 1.) Signage will be counted/edited as per actual size after making, whether it would be more or less than PO quantity.

Created By

Checked By

Approved By





**Sales Quotation / Performa Invoice****ND SYSTEMS 'N' DECOR**K P ESTATE, 45TH MILE STONE,, NH -8, (SECTOR-82A) RAMPURA,
GURUGRAM-122004, HARYANA, INDIA, MOB-9999993140 /9899114044 /9990003140**GSTIN : 06AAGFN1861L1Z3**

Tel. : 0124-2970644 Fax : 0124-4038165 email : ndgroup@mail.com / info@officezone.in

Party Details :
AIEMDET PRIVATE LIMITED
Dharuhera
Mob. : 7888775614Quotation No. : ND/21-22/10
Dated : 03-04-2021
Subject : Quotation
Kind. Attn. : Mr. Narinder Singh
Mob- : 7888775614

GSTIN / UIN :

S.N.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC Code	Qty.	Unit	List Price	Discount	Price	Amount (`)
1.	OfficeZone Wall Unit-WUA410 Size : A4 , No. of Folder -10	39261099	1.00	Nos	1,347.00	30.00 %	942.90	942.90
2.	OfficeZone Magnetic Folder MA401 BL Size : A4	3926	1.00	Nos	177.00	30.00 %	123.90	123.90
3.	OfficeZone Magnetic White Board 3x2	9610	1.00	Nos	1,080.00	0.00 %	1,080.00	1,080.00
4.	Office Zone Tri Pod Stand	7308	1.00	Nos	700.00	0.00 %	700.00	700.00
5.	Office Zone Revolving Stand For Board Size 3x2	7308	1.00	Nos	1,250.00	0.00 %	1,250.00	1,250.00
6.	OfficeZone Office Almira Size :H-78"W-x36"Dx19" 7 Shelf Making 8 Compartment Shelf 18 G Body 22 G MS Powder Coated	9403	1.00	Nos	17,500.00	0.00 %	17,500.00	17,500.00
7.	OfficeZone Open Swing Glass Door Almira. Size :H-78"W-x36"D-x19" 7 Shelf Making 8 Compartment Shelf 18 G Body 22 G MS Powder Coated	9403	1.00	Nos	18,500.00	0.00 %	18,500.00	18,500.00
8.	Office Zone SS Platform Trolley MXW MP-19 Platform Size : 4x3 With 4 Havy Duty Wheels	7326	1.00	Nos	14,500.00	0.00 %	14,500.00	14,500.00
9.	Officezone Magnetic Button	8308	1.00	Pkt	28.00	0.00 %	28.00	28.00
10.	Signage Thickness 5 MM With Digital Printing		1.00	Sq.Inch	2.00	0.00 %	2.00	2.00
Totals c/o								54,626.80

Bank Details : ND SYSTEMS 'N' DECOR , BANK NAME- INDIAN BANK, BRANCH IMT MANESAR
A/C NO. 719-619-232 , IFSC CODE -IDIB-000-I014**Terms & Conditions**

1. Payment 100% Advance with PO

Receiver's Signature :**For N D SYSTEMS 'N' DECOR****Authorised Signatory**